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Annual Year End Supplemental (2017) for GSRM GOOD GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE submitted

Beginning Balance

BEGINNING BALANCE

Receipts

$2,500.00

Monetary Contributions, Unitemized

$0.00

Monetary Contributions, temized

Contributor

C/P

Date

Amount

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL
SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

01/04/2018

$250.00

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL
SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL

SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL

SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL

SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL

SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE TN 37201

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL
SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL
SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH
NASHVILLE , TN 37201

12/06/2017

11022017

10/04/2017

09/052017

07/31/2017

0711812017

07/05/2017

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

https://apps.tn.gov/tncamp-app/user/report_full.htm

$4,500.00

1/17/2018
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TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
{other than adjustments, lcans, and interest)
Contribution Adjustments $0.00
Loans Received $0.00
Interest Received This Reporting Period $0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS $4,500.00
Disbursements
Expenditures, Unitemized $0.00
Expenditures, temized
Vendor CiP Purpose lKnmd Independent S/0 Date Amount
GENTRY , ROBIN
5"333&“&2‘3’3%5% CONTRIBUTION 10/31/2017  $500.00
37129

HOLT , ANTHONY
298 KIRK LN CONTRIBUTION 07/24/2017  $5,000.00
GALLATIN , TN 37066

TENNESSEE
ELECTION FINANGE
ANNUAL
SUITE 140, 404 JAMES
ROBERTSON REGISTRATION
PARKWAY
NASHVILLE , TN 37243-
1360

01/09/2018 $100.00

TENNESSEE

REPUBLICAN PARTY

CAVALIER BLDG., 95 CONTRIBUTICN o7/3172017 $250.00
WHITE BRIDGE RD

NASHVILLE , TN 37205

Loan Payments $0.00

Obligation Payments $0.00

https://apps.tn.gov/tncamp-app/user/report_full.htm 1/17/2018
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TOTAL EXPENDITURES $5,850.00
(other than adlustments)

Expenditures, Adjustments $0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $5,850.00
Ending Balance

ENDING BALANCE $1,150.00
Outstanding Loans

OUTSTANDING LOAN BALANCE $0.00
InKind Contributions

in-Kind Contributions are not included in the report ending balance.

Unitemized $8.88
ltemized $0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS $8.88
Obligations

Obligations are not included in the report ending balance.

Unitemized $0.00
temized $0.00
Obligations, Outstanding from Previous Reports $0.00

https://apps.tn.gov/tncamp-app/user/report_futli.htm 1/17/2018
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TOTAL OBUGATIONS OUTSTANDING $0.00

https://apps.tn.gov/Ancamp-app/user/report_full.htm 1/17/2018



