Annual Year End Supplemental (2017) for GSRM GOOD GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE submitted

on 01/17/2018

Beginning Balance						
BEGINNING BALANCE			\$2,500.00			
Receipts						
Monetary Contributions, Uniternized			\$0.00			
Monetary Contributions, Itemized	***************************************					
Contributor	C/P	Date	Amount			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		01/04/2018	\$250.00			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		12/06/2017	\$250.00			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		11/02/2017	\$250.00			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		10/04/2017	\$250.00			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		09/05/2017	\$250.00			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		07/31/2017	\$500.00			
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		07/19/2017				
GULLETT, SANFORD, ROBINSON & MARTIN, PLL SUITE 1700, 150 THIRD AVE., SOUTH NASHVILLE , TN 37201		07/05/2017	\$250.00			

\$4,500.00

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

(other than adjustments, loans, and interest)

Contribution Adiust	ante					***************************************	#A AA	
Contribution Adjustm	ਦਜਾਨ 			*********************		***************************************	\$0.00	
Loans Received						\$0.00		
Interest Received This Reporting Period			\$0.00					
TOTAL RECEIPTS						\$4,500.00		
Disbursements							************************	
xpenditures, Unitem	ized						\$0.00	
expenditures, Itemize	d		***************************************		***************************************	***************************************		
Vendor	C/P	Purpose	In- Kind	independent	s/o	Date	Amount	
GENTRY , ROBIN 7030 TIMBERLAKE DR MURFREESBORO , TN 37129		CONTRIBUTION				10/31/2017	\$500.00	
HOLT , ANTHONY 298 KIRK LN GALLATIN , TN 37066		CONTRIBUTION	ere e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	1 to 10 to 1	***************************************	07/24/2017	\$5,000.00	
TENNESSEE REGISTRY OF ELECTION FINANCE SUITE 140, 404 JAMES ROBERTSON PARKWAY NASHVILLE , TN 37243- 1360		ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE	98 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	WY 7 A * 1 AA BUAA WAA WAA UU AA GA		01/09/2018	\$100.00	
TENNESSEE REPUBLICAN PARTY CAVALIER BLDG., 95 WHITE BRIDGE RD NASHVILLE, TN 37205	WK 0 A VV A VV A	CONTRIBUTION	W 1879 1 198 1 198 87			07/31/2017	\$250.00	
oan Payments				***************************************			\$0.00	
Obligation Payments						·	\$0.00	

TOTAL EXPENDITURES (other than adjustments)	\$5,850.00
Expenditures, Adjustments	\$0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	\$5,850.00
Ending Balance	
ENDING BALANCE	\$1,150.00
Outstanding Loans	
OUTSTANDING LOAN BALANCE	\$0.00
In-Kind Contributions In-Kind Contributions are not included in the report ending balance.	
Unitemized	\$8.88
Itemized	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS	\$8.88
Obligations Obligations are not included in the report ending balance.	
Unitemized	\$0.00
Itemized	\$0.00
Obligations, Outstanding from Previous Reports	\$0.00

TOTAL OBLIGATIONS OUTSTANDING

\$0.00